
1 鈴  木  な  つ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西大学 4 86.40 42.61 43.79 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Loq q 4.90 -0.49 4.41-1 -2 -1 -1 0

2 2Lz 2.10 0.08 2.180 0 0 2 0

3 3S+2T 5.60 0.17 5.770 0 0 1 1

4 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.49 3.991 2 1 2 1

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.30 3.301 0 0 1 1

6 1S 0.40 -0.06 0.34-1 -2 -2 -2 0

7 2A+2T 5.06 X 0.13 5.190 0 0 1 1

8 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.960 1 1 2 1

9 StSq3 3.30 0.66 3.962 2 1 2 3

10 2Lz+1Eu+1S 3.30 X 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0

11 FSSp3 2.60 0.31 2.911 1 1 1 2

12 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.300 1 1 2 1

40.39 42.61

Composition 2.67 5.455.50 5.75 5.25 5.50 5.25

Presentation 2.67 5.455.75 5.75 5.50 5.25 5.00

Skating Skills 2.67 5.505.75 5.50 5.75 5.25 5.25

43.79

2 木  下  咲  良

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西大学 1 75.36 33.38 42.98 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz 2.10 0.08 2.180 0 0 2 0

2 2Lo+2T 3.00 0.03 3.030 0 0 1 0

3 2Lo 1.70 0.03 1.730 0 0 1 0

4 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.122 2 2 2 2

5 2A F 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 CSp1 1.40 -0.06 1.34-1 -1 -1 0 1

7 FSSp2 2.30 0.18 2.481 0 1 1 1

8 2S 1.43 X 0.03 1.460 0 0 1 0

9 2A+1Eu+2S 5.61 X 0.20 5.810 1 0 1 1

10 2Lz+2T 3.74 X 0.04 3.780 0 0 1 0

11 ChSq1 3.00 1.20 4.202 2 2 3 3

12 CCoSp2 2.50 0.10 2.600 0 0 1 1

32.68 33.38

Composition 2.67 5.205.00 5.25 5.50 5.50 4.75

Presentation 2.67 5.704.75 5.75 5.75 5.75 6.50

Skating Skills 2.67 5.204.75 5.00 5.25 5.50 5.50

42.98

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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3 林      紗陽子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

近畿大学FSC 5 74.03 35.85 38.18 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S<+2T+2Lo < 6.44 -0.83 5.61-2 -2 -2 -2 -4

2 3F<< << 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 3Tq+2T q 5.50 -0.84 4.66-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

4 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.49 3.990 1 2 2 2

5 StSq2 2.60 0.21 2.810 1 1 1 1

6 2Aq q 3.30 -0.66 2.64-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

7 3S<< << 1.43 X -0.65 0.78-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 2F+1A+SEQ 3.19 X 0.00 3.190 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.14 3.640 1 0 0 1

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.20 3.200 1 1 0 0

11 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

12 LSp3 2.40 0.05 2.450 0 0 1 0

38.64 35.85

Composition 2.67 4.754.50 5.50 5.25 4.75 3.75

Presentation 2.67 4.654.25 5.50 5.00 4.75 3.75

Skating Skills 2.67 4.904.50 5.75 4.75 5.00 4.50

38.18

4 久  保  智  聖

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西大学 3 73.48 35.30 38.18 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

2 3S+2T 5.60 0.26 5.860 1 1 1 0

3 1A 1.10 0.02 1.120 1 0 0 0

4 FCSp2 2.30 0.18 2.480 1 0 2 1

5 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.13 3.531 1 0 1 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.31 2.910 1 1 2 2

7 3S 4.73 X 0.60 5.331 1 1 3 1

8 1A 1.21 X -0.24 0.970 -4 -3 -4 0

9 2F+1Eu+2S 3.96 X -0.07 3.890 -1 0 -1 0

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.30 3.301 0 1 1 0

11 SSp2 1.60 0.16 1.761 2 1 0 1

12 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.05 2.45-1 0 0 1 -1

33.70 35.30

Composition 2.67 4.654.75 5.00 5.00 4.75 3.75

Presentation 2.67 4.604.50 4.50 5.25 5.00 3.75

Skating Skills 2.67 5.054.75 4.75 5.25 5.50 5.00

38.18

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 選手権女子
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5 田  邊  理  緒

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 2 65.03 29.19 36.84 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S< < 3.44 -0.69 2.75-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 3F!<< ! F 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 1A 1.10 -0.44 0.66-3 -4 -4 -5 -4

4 FCCoSp2 2.50 0.15 2.650 0 1 1 1

5 2Lz 2.10 -0.04 2.060 0 0 0 -1

6 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.06 2.940 -1 0 0 0

7 1A 1.21 X -0.33 0.880 -4 -2 -5 -4

8 2F+2T+2Lo 5.28 X 0.00 5.280 0 0 0 0

9 StSq1 1.80 0.07 1.870 1 0 1 0

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

11 2F+2Lo 3.85 X 0.00 3.850 0 0 0 0

12 FSSp2 2.30 0.05 2.350 -1 1 0 1

31.38 29.19

Composition 2.67 4.454.50 4.25 5.25 4.50 3.75

Presentation 2.67 4.604.25 4.50 5.25 4.75 4.25

Skating Skills 2.67 4.754.50 4.75 5.00 4.75 4.75

36.84

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 選手権女子

2024全大阪Ⅱフィギュアスケート選手権大会
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